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FRANZESE
GUIDETTI
MAURO
COLAFATI
CEROLINI
PARDO
BELFIORE
CALAPA'
COLAPRISTI
MENOLASCINA
BIANCHI
LANZA
LEONARDI
SPALA
ARGENTIN
BASSAN
BATTISTI
FRANZESE
MACCAGNOLI
BETTINI
CERAOLO
D'AMBROSIO
GIOMBETTI
MORESCHI
QUAGLIOTTO
TROMBINI
ZAGALLO
CAVALLI
GUARNITI
CASTELLI
CECCARELLI
COCCHI
GIACONE
RICCI

TASINI
TORTINI
CABRINI
GUIDETTI
DELLA BINA
CAROLYN
MICALI
NALETTO
PELLEGRINI
TROVATO
CALAMARA'
LODESANI
SCOLLO
BERGAMIN
FUSTINONI
MARTINI
DONNINI
GUALANDI
MOSCATO
BRIZZANTE
D'ERRIGO
MONGUZZI
RINALDINI
ROSSI
VALASSINA

SALVATORE
LUIGI

CARLO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
LUIGI

ANTONIO LUCIANO

ANTONINO
LUCIANO
OMAR

DAMIANO AMBROGIO

CARLO
ROBERTO
SIMONE
FABIO
SIMONE
GIANNI
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
OSVALDO
SALVATORE
STEFANO
GABRIELE
FLAVIO
ROBERTO
LUIGI
FLAVIO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
GEROLAMO
PAOLO
UMBERTO
MICHELE
DINO
MANUELE
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
LUCIANO
GIULIA
BERGER
ANTONINO
ELISA
LUIGI

MARIA CONCETTA

ROSARIO
ROBERTA
ANGELA
BARBARA
DEBORA
LICIA

SONIA
VALENTINA
FILOMENA
PAOLA
LUCILLA
MARIA LUISA
NADIA

ANNA MARIA
GABRIELLA

1991
1975
1981
1981
1981
1984
1977
1976
1975
1977
1974
1970
1974
1974
1965
1965
1967
1967
1969
1960
1964
1962
1963
1964
1960
1964
1961
1957
1954
1950
1954
1951
1953
1951
1953
1954
1948
1948
1989
1980
1940
1980
1944
1982
1939
1977
1975
1974
1970
1971
1968
1969
1965
1963
1963
1963
1957
1956
1947

SM
SM40
SM35
SF35
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM70
SM70
SF
SF35
SM75
SF35
SM75
SF35
SM80
SF40
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF55
SF60
SF60
SF70

ATLETICA REGGIO

CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA
ASD PAM MONDOVI' CN

FIDIPPIDE

PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS PG
ASD MISTERBIANCO CT

ASD ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO CT
ASD MEETING

ASD MEETING

FIDIPPIDE

ASD OSG GUANZATE

RUNCARD 173967

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO PG
ALI INTESA SAN PAOLO

PRO PATRIA BUSTO ARSIZIO VA
RUNNERS PADAOVA

LIBERTAS

CIRCOLO RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
ATLETICA LIBERTAS CASTAGNETO
GS MONTEGRANARO

PODISTICA PATTESE

POL. VODO DI CADORE
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS PG
ASD CUS BRESCIA

GS MONTEGRANARO

BRESCIA MARATHON

ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
ASD RUN ROMAL

9,92 RUNNING

AVIS OGGIONO

U.P. POLICIANO AR

U.P. POLICIANO AR

S.D. BANDENASCA TO

PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BO

G.P. CASALESE

ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO
CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA
ASSISI RUNNERS

ASD MEETING

ASD FORTE GONZAGA

ASD PAM MONDOVI' CN

CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS

ASD MISTERBIANCO CT

ASD FORTE GONZAGA

CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA
ATLETICA 2000

GP MONTEBELLUNA

PRO PATRIA BUSTO ARSIZIO VA
ASD GPA LUNGHESINA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP SASSUOLO
POLISPORTIVA ZOLA
RUNCARD 074266

ALI INTESA SAN PAOLO
RUNCARD 074266

PRO PATRIA BUSTO ARSIZIO VA
POL. MADONNINA

G.P. CASALESE

ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

VIOLETTI
VECCHI
TOSON
STERNIERI
SIDARI
NANNINI
LAZZAROTTO
GENOVA
FONTANA

DEL PIANO
CASAMASSIMA
CANETTI
BOLDRIN

CESARE
ERMANNO
DINO
ARMANDO
NINO
GIOVANNA
CATERINA
ROSSANO
MARIO
PAOLA
PAOLO
EMANUELE
ADRIANO

1953
1947
1953
1966

1941
1954
1963
1945
1947
1943
1961
1952

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
nc

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

LIBERTAS

PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
RUNNERS PADOVA

REGGIO EMILIA

ALATRI

MADONNINA PODISMO

ASD LAVORATORI INTESA S.PAOLO
ALI INTESA SAN PAOLO
MODENA

MILANO

ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO
FEEWALKER TEAM ASD
ATL RIVIERA DEL BRENTA



